The Embedded I/O Company
TPMC885   Dual/Four Channel 10/100/1000 Mbit/s Ethernet
TPMC885-10R
TPMC885-11R
 Application Information
The TPMC885 is a PCI Mezzanine Card (PMC)
compatible module providing a dual or four channel
Ethernet 10BASE-T / 100BASE-TX / 1000BASE-T

TPMC885-20R: 491000 h
TPMC885-21R: 579000 h
 Order Information
RoHS Compliant
TPMC885-10R 4 Channel 10/100/1000BaseT Ethernet Interface, Intel 82574IT, RJ45
TPMC885-11R 4 Channel 10/100/1000BaseT Ethernet Interface, Intel 82574IT, P14 I/O
TPMC885-20R 2 Channel 10/100/1000BaseT Ethernet Interface, Intel 82574IT, RJ45
TPMC885-21R 2 Channel 10/100/1000BaseT Ethernet Interface, Intel 82574IT, P14 I/O
For the availability of non-RoHS compliant (leaded solder) products please contact TEWS.
Documentation
TPMC885-DOC User Manual
Related Products
TPIM006 PIM I/O Module for 10/100/1000 Ethernet PMC
TEWS TECHNOLOGIES GmbH keeps the right to change technical specification without further notice.
All trademarks mentioned are property of their respective owners.